
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
1 

25 
57 
34 
96 
94 
32 
22 
91 
72 
62 
29 
39 
20 
33 
92 
52 
55 
26 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Dominic Doyle 
Samuel Lochoff 
Cody Wyman 
Gus Rodio 
Liam Grant 
Daniel Cano Flores 
Blake Davis 
Isaiah Burleson 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
David Kohlstaedt 
Errol Sullivan 
Tristan King 
Daniel Kinard 
Eli Block 
John Knowles 
Aden Thao 
Alexis Olivera 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:54.140 
1:54.531 
1:54.729 
1:56.653 
1:56.810 
1:56.859 
1:56.910 
1:56.986 
1:57.016 
1:57.134 
1:57.360 
1:57.689 
1:58.945 
1:59.579 
1:59.938 
1:59.990 
2:00.465 
2:00.679 
2:00.810 

In Lap 
3 
9 
7 

14 
8 

14 
7 
5 
5 
3 
9 

10 
11 
8 
4 
2 
8 

10 
3 

Diff 

0.391 
0.589 
2.513 
2.670 
2.719 
2.770 
2.846 
2.876 
2.994 
3.220 
3.549 
4.805 
5.439 
5.798 
5.850 
6.325 
6.539 
6.670 

Sponsor 
Norton Motorsports/Ninja400R/Dr. Farr/Wonder CBD 
BARTCON Racing 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
Westby Racing 
Rodio Racing 
Grant Motors Racing 
Help Work-Surtimoto Mexico 
Blake Davis Racing 
Burleson Racing 
Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 
JL62 Racing 
DMK Racing 
Calishine Racing 
King Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Team ECB Racing 
Moonshot Motorsports 
Calishine Racing 
TrackWorx Motorsports Roaring Toyz 

Sorted on best lap time
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Dan Argano 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/8/2020 08:30 


