



Motoamerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on best lap time

Liqui Moly Junior Cup

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Qualifying 2

8/8/2020 08:30

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 8:30:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	1	Rocco Landers	KAW	1:54.140	3		Norton Motorsports/Ninja400R/Dr. Farr/Wonder C
2	25	Dominic Doyle	KAW	1:54.531	9	0.391	BARTCON Racing
3	57	Samuel Lochoff	KAW	1:54.729	7	0.589	Celtic HSBK Racing
4	34	Cody Wyman	YAM	1:56.653	14	2.513	Westby Racing
5	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	1:56.810	8	2.670	Rodio Racing
6	94	Liam Grant	KAW	1:56.859	14	2.719	Grant Motors Racing
7	32	Daniel Cano Flores	KAW	1:56.910	7	2.770	Help Work-Surtimoto Mexico
8	22	Blake Davis	KAW	1:56.986	5	2.846	Blake Davis Racing
9	91	Isaiah Burleson	KAW	1:57.016	5	2.876	Burleson Racing
10	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	1:57.134	3	2.994	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development
11	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	1:57.360	9	3.220	JL62 Racing
12	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	1:57.689	10	3.549	DMK Racing
13	39	Errol Sullivan	KAW	1:58.945	11	4.805	Calishine Racing
14	20	Tristan King	KAW	1:59.579	8	5.439	King Racing
15	33	Daniel Kinard	KAW	1:59.938	4	5.798	Altus Motorsports
16	92	Eli Block	KAW	1:59.990	2	5.850	Team ECB Racing
17	52	John Knowles	KAW	2:00.465	8	6.325	Moonshot Motorsports
18	55	Aden Thao	KAW	2:00.679	10	6.539	Calishine Racing
19	26	Alexis Olivera	KAW	2:00.810	3	6.670	TrackWorx Motorsports Roaring Toyz

Race Director

Orbits

Dan Argano

Signed _____



